
For further information, please contact your local Hapag-Lloyd 

sales representative or visit www.hapag-lloyd.com

Inland Connections from 

Wilhelmshaven
Departures per 

week

Transit time in 

days

20‘ 

<16,5t

20‘

>16,5t

40‘

Großbeeren 4 2 235 € 295 € 260 €

Dortmund 3 1 310 € 380 € 685 €

Osnabrück 2 2 185 € 255 € 355 €

Duisburg 2 3 270 € 270 € 620 €

Leipzig 5 2 130 € 215 € 435 €

Frankfurt 4 3 110 € 195 € 405 €

Bamberg 3 3 190 € 290 € 455 €

Mannheim 3 2-3 120 € 210 € 435 €

Nuremberg 4 2 350 € 440 € 570 €

Stuttgart 2 3 325 € 430 € 330 €

Kornwestheim 5 3 310 € 430 € 315 €

Regensburg 5 3 150 € 250 € 390 €

Munich 5 2 140 € 240 € 385 €

Augsburg 3 2 105 € 190 € 310 €

Ulm 4 2 315 € 370 € 230 €

Basel, CH 3 3 435 CHF 565 CHF 675 CHF

Salzburg, AT 6 3 370 € 400 € 495 €

Wolfurt, AT 3 3 405 € 525 € 600 €

Enns, AT 1 4 215 € 340 € 470 €

Linz, AT 2 4 270 € 365 € 425 €

Vienna, AT 1 5 310 € 310 € 545 €

Budapest, HU 5 5 555 € 775 € 940 €

Czech Republic* door moves only door moves only door moves only

Import rate indication (oncarriage) – valid as of April 1st  until June 30th, 2025 / customs not included *via Prague the entire 

Metrans transportation network can be accessed in Czech Republic, Slovakia and Hungary

Extended Inland Connectivity - Import

http://www.hapag-lloyd.com/


Extended Inland Connectivity - Export

For further information, please contact your local Hapag-Lloyd 

sales representative or visit www.hapag-lloyd.com

Inland Connections to 

Wilhelmshaven
Departures per 

week

Transit time in 

days

20‘ 

<16,5t

20‘ 

>16,5t

40‘ 

Großbeeren 4 3 230 € 280 € 480 €

Dortmund 3 1 230 € 280 € 250 €

Osnabrück 2 3 230 € 285 € 495 €

Duisburg 2 3 225 € 225 € 350 €

Leipzig 4 3 420 € 490 € 425 €

Frankfurt 4 3 330 € 410 € 440 €

Bamberg 3 3 365 € 465 € 680 €

Mannheim 3 3 365 € 455 € 495 €

Nuremberg 4 3 255 € 340 € 470 €

Regensburg 4 3-4 420 € 525 € 780 €

Stuttgart 2 3 265 € 370 € 580 €

Kornwestheim 5 3 280 € 365 € 605 €

Ulm 4 3 310 € 385 € 570 €

Augsburg 3 3 385 € 470 € 670 €

Munich 5 3 365 € 365 € 690 €

Basel, CH 3 3 280 CHF 385 CHF 570 CHF

Salzburg, AT 5 3 420 € 530 € 815 €

Enns, AT 1 4 425 € 495 € 850 €

Linz, AT 2 4 410 € 510 € 770 €

Vienna, AT 1 3 340 € 380 € 760 €

Wolfurt, AT 3 4 535 € 600 € 995 €

Budapest, HU 2 5 490 € 570 € 800 €

Czech Republic* 

(CZPLZ,CLPRG, CZZLN)
door moves only door moves only door moves only

Export rate indication (precarriage)– valid as of April 1st  until June 30th, 2025 / customs not included *via Prague the entire 

Metrans transportation network can be accessed in Czech Republic, Slovakia and Hungary

http://www.hapag-lloyd.com/
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